aooi 1011wt 199 .

SCHEDULE 1 E

THE LEASES

1. Lease dated May 1, 1970, from Meta S. Dill, predecessor . i
in interest to Herman F. Dill, Jr., as landlord, to
Greenville Warehouse and Distributing Company, 1Inc., as .
tenant, as supplemented by Agreement dated May 5, 1975, ‘ K
between Meta S. Dill and Arkon Corporation, which was
recorded May 20, 1975, in Volume 1018, page 518, Office of T 1§ SIS
the Register of Mesne Conveyances, Greenv1lle County, South : S

Carolina, and as modified by Agreement dated September 12,

1879, and recorded November 5, 1979, in Volume. 1114, page
as2, Office of the Register of Mesne 'Conveyances,
Greenville County, South Carolina.

2. Lease Agreement dated June 7, 1976, from Meta S. Dill,
predecessor in interest to Herman F. Dill, Jr., as
landlord, recorded June 21, 1976 in the Register of Mesne
Conveyance, Greenville County, South Carcolina, in Book 1038
at page 320, to United Merchants and Manufacturers, Inc.,
as tenant, as amended by Amendment of Lease Agreement dated
July 9, 1976, the tenant's interest in which Lease
Agreement, as amended was assigned to Arkon Corporation by
Agreement dated October 4, 1978, as such Lease Agreement,
as amended, was modified by Agreement dated August 23, - e
1979, and by Agreement dated September 12, 1979, and o
recorded November 5, 1979, in Volume 1114, page 952, Office :
of the Register of Mesne Conveyances, Greenville County,
South Carolina.

S STATE OF ”'”‘H“ cmu'“_m. e s CIATE OF SOUTH.CAROLINA -

e
o Kaalio QUTH CAROLH ‘_xﬁjfl-ﬁif;bn T e @§Z§3§a:n4ca+o\ng FAX €0AELION si Eea;a..mA-a;a:;
02 —4 cocuzﬁsg;ﬁ;m LY Docuzummmf I B R Rt
; < . » oam o ood S = c:
T "“-j“;‘]“me:‘_‘ 28X 900 OU!Y’I g "ﬁ=: AN1E52 | S%’ﬁﬁ igﬂ 0 0 8- - :
gL -;—_m-s-m-ﬂ,-—«_i'i’-» P> SR i {73 i -
: oo or :
o Al £ OF SOUTH CAROLINA
e,f_-v \ s‘g-..;fwz cig‘slg ALY "“fS"Q\ :
L% 53 _.:;;_ nfncﬁ!:lfhf-éav ; ———— e :
L= FAs L A STAMP '
— FgLiianien| 7AX ’200 GO
— 2T erriE
R 31106
sxcoroer JUNTG 1883  at 10:02 A.M.
— | W pum——

Lm; . BRI FO o T I L BT SUPA- ..:%}iﬂwﬁ-‘ﬁwﬂaﬂﬁiﬁﬂb“:'Lﬂrf;’*-"i—‘-3*@*1@5{%_&5*&?3&3‘1@@5&?{%?&‘ o NEEEIRLA N ) TATRE RIS
EL o o TR e oo T T . o T A T A it .



